AAAAAAA

Ministry of Industry %
and Commerce

Evaluation Report of the Assaying Services in Metals Assay Center for

August 2023

60%
54% 54% 54%
52%
50%
47%
46% 45% 45%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0% 0% P 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% % 0% 0% 1%
_— | — — | — 0%
Clarity of procedures Speed of service delivery Easiness of obtaining the Quiality of the service in overall
required information
Non Applicable B Unsatisfied B Moderately satisfied | Satisfied B Highly Satisfied
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